
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34156674 5PSSDB 16.98 4.05 68.77

34156801 P8 - (102623) K9 Resort 5PSSDB 17.00 4.80 81.60

34156817 P8 - 105050 7PSSDB 16.94 5.35 90.63

34156837 P8 - 105342 5PSSDB 16.94 4.60 77.92

34156872 P8 - (106066) SYNOVA SEC2 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.00 5.60 95.20

34156924 P8 - (111573) Grove Oaks 5PSSDB 17.00 4.05 68.85

34156935 P8 - (19354) Wallisville Office 5PSCC 17.10 3.35 57.28

34156957 P8 - (71415) TXDOT / SL-8 East Beltway - SAN AUGUSTINE 7PSSDB 17.17 5.55 95.29

34156980 P8 - (83953) TIDWELL TIMBERS 5PSSDB 17.11 3.35 57.32

34157098 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 17.03 3.35 57.05

34157121 P8 - (103212) Yes Prep White Oak Elem 5PSSDB 17.01 5.60 95.26

34157146 P8 - (106306) Manson Place 5PSSDB 16.96 5.10 86.50

75029614 5PSSDB 17.45 5.85 102.08

1033.75

5% -51.69

SUBTOTAL 982.06

-$390.08

TOTAL $591.98

Settlement
of payment

Elier Roja Naranjo 9/6/2024

R003217

2484

D230

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (111573) Grove Oaks

P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage

Fuel


	08-30-2024 to 09-05-2024



